LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2020-21 30th Leg

052 - Brooks-Medicine Hat - MLA Michaela Glasgo
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2020

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

|Financia| Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$1,367.48

$7,690.00
$271.40
2.0

$33.01

$2,306.21

$11,490.00
$271.40
2.0

$33.01

|Non-FinanciaI Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

80,000.0

2,5672.8

2,5672.8

80,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

2,5672.8

10.0

2,572.8

16.5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP08852 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP08852

Description June 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Michaela Glasgo

Employee Number

Constituency Brooks-Medicine Hat 52 (Michaela Glasgo)

Date Submitted

June 30, 2020

Date Received

June 30, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
12544 Jun 1, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12545 Jun 2, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12546 Jun 3, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12547 Jun 4, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12548 Jun 9, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12549 Jun 10, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12550 Jun 11, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12551 Jun 15, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12552 Jun 16, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12553 Jun 17, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12554 Jun 18, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12555 Jun 24, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12556 Jun 25, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

514.41 25.74 540.15

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP08852

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP09207 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP09207

Description July 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Michaela Glasgo

Employee Number

Constituency Brooks-Medicine Hat 52 (Michaela Glasgo)
Date Submitted July 29, 2020

Date Received July 30, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
13513 Jul 5, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
13514 Jul 6, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13515 Jul 7, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13516 Jul 8, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13517 Jul 9, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13518 Jul 12, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
13519 Jul 13, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13520 Jul 14, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13521 Jul 15, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13522 Jul 16, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13523 Jul 19, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
13524 Jul 20, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13525 Jul 21, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13526 Jul 22, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13527 Jul 23, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13528 Jul 24, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Brooks X X 19.81 0.99 20.80
13529 Jul 27, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
13530 Jul 28, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
13531 Jul 29, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

655.12 32.78 687.90

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP09207

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP09601 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP09601

Description July 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Michaela Glasgo

Employee Number

Constituency

Brooks-Medicine Hat 52 (Michaela Glasgo)

Date Submitted

August 27, 2020

Date Received

August 31, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
14550 Jul 31, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Brooks 19.81 0.99 20.80
19.81 0.99 20.80

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP09601

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP09602 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP09602

Description August 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Michaela Glasgo

Employee Number

Constituency

Brooks-Medicine Hat 52 (Michaela Glasgo)

Date Submitted

August 27, 2020

Date Received

August 31, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
14551 Aug 4, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Brooks X X 19.81 0.99 20.80
14552 Aug 9, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
14553 Aug 10, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
14554 Aug 11, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
14555 Aug 12, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Brooks X X 19.81 0.99 20.80
14556 Aug 19, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Brooks X X 19.81 0.99 20.80

178.14 8.91 187.05

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP09602

Page 1 of 1




: Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%@% o O MR08850 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
Pl

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR08850

Description July MTAA

Claimant Michaela Glasgo

Employee Number

Constituency Brooks-Medicine Hat 52 (Michaela Glasgo)

Date Submitted June 30, 2020

Date Received June 30, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2020 1900.00
Grand Total 1900.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR08850

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO09526 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR09526

Description January MTAA

Claimant Michaela Glasgo

Employee Number

Constituency Brooks-Medicine Hat 52 (Michaela Glasgo)

Date Submitted August 23, 2020

Date Received August 24, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR09526

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO09205 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR09205

Description August MTAA

Claimant Michaela Glasgo

Employee Number

Constituency Brooks-Medicine Hat 52 (Michaela Glasgo)

Date Submitted July 29, 2020

Date Received July 30, 2020

Mailing Address
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2020 1930.00

Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR09205

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO09525 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR09525

Description September MTAA

Claimant Michaela Glasgo

Employee Number

Constituency Brooks-Medicine Hat 52 (Michaela Glasgo)

Date Submitted August 23, 2020

Date Received August 24, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR09525

Page 2 of 2




The American Express® Corporate Card WA SRMICARBIITRAS. O

AVERIN : : Amex Bank of Canada
£ Statement of Account Corporate Service Centra
PO Box 7000 Station B
: : Willowdale (Ontario) M2K 2R6

Prepered For Mernbelshe Numiner Dae

MICHAELA GLASGO KAXX-XXXXX July 18, 2020

LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB
New Charges Page 1 of 2
inchgiing Delinguency
Previous Balance Payments and Credits Assessmend, if any New Balance §

Slatemert includes payments and charges receved by July 16, 2020

Please see "About Your Statement" section forimportant information. [, i AR -
Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of statement. Thank you for your ongoing membership.

Credit Limit Summary Total Credit Limit $ Available Credit Limit $
On July 16, 2020 n
New Transactions for MICHAELA GLASGO fmpunt §
Cac) XOOXCO0C ! - s - i L
June 23 LETHBRIDGE LODGE LETHBRIDGE 136.75
Arrival Departure
22106720 24/06/2D
Total | New Transactions for MICHAELA GLASGO 136.75
$130.25 + GST
1 Please detach here 1

AMERICAN EXPRESS® .
Payment Options io Numbe
PLEASE ALLOW 3 TO5 BUSINESS DAYS FOR YOUR PAYMENT Membership Number
TOBE PROCESSED BY YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AND

SENT TOUS. See the About Your Payment Section. :
- Phone and Interpat ‘bamkinug anrangegth?“zugh y'our financial institution Amount Due $ Amount Paid $
- Your local bank branch
- Autormatic banking machings
Do Not Enclose Cash L S
" 5l 000095
_— MICHAELA GLASGO
= k?géeéézsosfoh;BsL;h?\; AB Amex Bank of Canada/
————— | Bangue Amex du Canada
EDMONTON AB PO BOX 2000

T5K 1E7 West Hill ON M1E SH4

-]
I}
o



' Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE08714 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

% QP
%%mmj
Receipt Description Office supply- water and garbage bags
Member Name Michaela Glasgo
Claimant Heather Pigott
Expense Category Other

R

HS593

Medicyine Hat

AB T1C 0OC8

Hat,

|5 Member
ooonaaoBottdn of Baske Hoonooaono

6 KS TRE00Hx 3.75
50066 A L 375

DEPO T CL 4.00
f X306000006(B0B Coullt 3 10000000000 X ¢
d SUBTOTAL ‘

TAX
sxxx TOTAL

=== $8.95 + GST

KXXXKXXXXXNX
 ACCT: MASTERCARD

| REFERENCE #: 6629273
. AUTH #: 2
! Invoice Number: 0094
. Purchase - CAPITAL ONE
{ A0000000041010
: 0000008000

01 APPROVED - THANK Y(U 027
RMOUNT $89.25 | \

-0010014020 H
0/06/08 15:12:05

IMPORTANT - retaln this coPy |
for dour records
CUSTOMER GOPY
MasterCard
CHANGE

G GST 5%
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS $0OLD =
WORIVATYAL 15:12:03 598 9 237 42

OJ!300902372
Thank Ygpul

1812
| DP#: 42 Name: TERRY N
Please Com Asain

|

G = GST PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:593 Trm:9 Trn:23 0P:42

Total BOB Item Count = 3
Ttems Sold: 3
LS 2020/06/08 15:12

Scanned with CamScanner

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE08714



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
'\% < SE08762 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office Supplies
Member Name Michaela Glasgo
Claimant Kirsten Spisak
Expense Category Other

SAFEWAY (9.

Safeway Division Avenue
615 Division Avenue S. Medicine Hat AE

Phone:

403.504.2920

GSTH 895588788RTN001

Serrved by: Lori

J

Welcome to Safeway

GROCERY

KCups Pike Place Rst $7.99
YOU SAVED $3.00 o
KCup GrdGemt MohSwr| 36,838
YOU SAVED $2.11
AIR MILES Base Offer 1 Miles
SUBTOTAL $14a.87
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TOIAL 14 .87
Cash Rounvling TENDER B0 .02
Cash TENDER $20.00
Cash CHANGE $5.15
NUMBER OF LTEMS 2
xxxxxxaxxxxxxxYOUR SAVINGSxxxxxwxxkxxax®
Discounts & Specials $5.11
Your Total Savings $5.11
Percentage Savings 26%

AEXXAXXXRKKEEXAKAANKAK A RAK KA AN KA X XXX AKX

Term Tran Store Oper
4 8623 8915 112

Thank you fur

shopping at Our Store

Come Again Soon

Want more de

XK K XK

Sign up 1o our e mails d recejve a

Save 35 Welcome

xTerms and Conditions apply

https://www.safeway . ca/eflyer-signup

X X K K X

©

G

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE08762

Page 2 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Mm‘“ 4 SE08762 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description office gifts and office Supplies
Member Name Michaela Glasgo

Claimant Kirsten Spisak

Expense Category Other

Medicine Hat #593
2350 Box Serings Bly
Mediclne Hat, AB TiC AC8

OB Member

500666 KS WATRS0Q&x* 3.99
ENVIRO FEE C 1.20
DEPOSIT £L 4.00 $9.19 + GST
SUBTOTAL
TAX
wxux TOTAL i)
CASH
Pennu rounding
CHANGE

G GST 5%
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
WNPLTAYK 15:38:38 593 3 318 95

i

220593003031820 538
OP#: 95 Name: KELLY L

Thank You!
Please Come Again

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:593 Trm:3 Trn:318 OP:95

Items Sold: 2
OB 2020/06/23 15:38

| hereby certify that the whole of the i i
p w b expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

SE08762
Page 3 of 3



Fan
Legislative Assembly of

Ve

Alberta

VF04918 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description
Member Name Michaela Glasgo
Claimant : Michaela Glasgo
Expense Category Other =]
AMERICAN www.americanexpress.ca

EXPRESS

Statement of Account

Propared For
MICHAELA GLASGO
LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB

XXX H XXX XX

The American Express® Corporate Card

Membership Numiner

Amex Bank of Canada
Corpofate Sendce Csnirs
PO Bax 7000 Station B

Willowdale [Ontario) M2K 2R6
Data

September 18, 2020

Now Cheygas Page 10l2
inciuding Delinguency
Previous Balance Paymnm}f - Ase ot if any New Balance$
& + =
I |

Statementincludas paymarnts and charges recewed by Seplember 16, 2020
Please see "About Your Statemant” section forimportant information.
Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of stalement. Thank you for your ongoing membership.

Credit Limit Summary Total Credit Limit $ Available Credit Limit $

On September 16, 2020 .
Liskng ot Ghaiges aid Crisdits Amount §
New Transactions for MICHAELA GLASGO LT
Card KXXOGHXX
Septernber 3 RAMADA STETTLER RAMA STETTLER 148,20

Hoitel Services

Total New Transactions for MICHAELA GLASGO 148.20

AMERICAN EXPRESS”

Payment Options

PLEASE ALLOW 3 TO S BUSIMESS DAYS FOR YOUR PAYMENT
TCO BE PROTESSED BY YOUR FINANCGIAL INSTITUTION AND
SENT TD US. See the About Your Payment Section,

* Fhone and Intermel banking arranged through your financial institution
- Yaur local bank branch

 Aulomatic banking machines

Do Not Enclose Cash

MICHAELA GLASGO
LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB
4103 9820 107 ST NW
EDMONTON AB

TEK 1E7

1 Please detach here 1

Membership Number

Armount Due $ AmountPaids |

Amex Bank of Canadal
Banqgue Hu Co=nada
PO BOX 2000

West Hill ON M1E 5H4

1 certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF04918

Page 2 of 4




	MLA EDR 2020-21 QTR2 JUL-SEP 56
	0918_2021Q2_00_edr
	0918_2021Q2_02_edr
	MLA EDR 2020-21 AUG V2 6
	2706_52-20200729-MR09205-Glasgo-Michaela_Redacted
	2706_52-20200823-MR09526-Glasgo-Michaela_Redacted

	0918_2021Q2_03_edr
	MLA EDR 2020-21 SEP 57
	4010_52-20200827-MP09601-Glasgo-Michaela_Redacted
	4010_52-20200827-MP09602-Glasgo-Michaela_Redacted
	2716_Glasgo_Redacted
	2706_52-20200823-MR09525-Glasgo-Michaela_Redacted




